
 RESULTATLISTA

BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
LINDESBERG - GUSSELBY - RAMSBERG

 27 Februari 2011
ARRANGÖR : BERGSLAGENS SKYTTEKRETS

LINDESBERGS SKYTTEFÖRENING

ASPA-GUSSELBY SKYTTEFÖRENING

RAMSBERGS SKYTTEFÖRENING

MÅL OCH AVSTÅND : 1.  1/6 Rak 257 m
2.  1/4 Höger 355 m
3.  B65 540 m
4.  C20 Dubbelmål 160 m
5.  C30 330 m

BANLÄGGARE : HÅKAN ENGMAN



6.  B45 380 m



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 17

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Emil Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 5 4 5 4 6 30 8

2 Malin Svan Torshag Skg (E) 6 6 5 5 4 4 30 10

3 Marcus Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (B) 4 3 6 1 4 6 24 5

4 Darija Radisic Rättvik (W) 5 1 3 0 0 3 12 0

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k02O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011

Resultat GF 1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg (D) 6 5 6 4 4 1 26 6

2 Sami Saari Harakers Skf (U) 5 4 4 3 3 2 21 3

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k03O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011

Resultat GF 2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Matts Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 0 0 6 6 2 5 19 2

2 Jesper Nöhr Bälgvikens Skf (D) 3 6 3 5 0 2 19 3

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k04O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011

Resultat GF 3

Plac Namn Klubb
St 
1

St 
2

St 
3

St 
4

St 
5

St 
6

Totalt

1 Marcus Ollas Rättvik (W) 6 3 5 6 6 6 32 8

2
Lars-Gunnar 
Hedström

Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg (D) 6 5 5 6 4 6 32 10

3 Kent Holt Sala Skf 6 4 3 6 4 6 29 3

4 Niklas Moberg Finspongs Skg (E) 4 3 5 6 4 6 28 6

5 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil (B) 6 5 4 6 2 5 28 4

6 Stefan Stålhandske
Lindesbergs Skytteförening 
(T)

3 4 6 5 2 6 26 6

7 Rune Bäckman Skultuna Skf (U) 5 6 5 6 3 0 25 2

8 Sture Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (D) 3 3 5 4 2 6 23 3

9 Fredrik Johansen Rommehed Skf (W) 1 2 2 6 2 0 13 3

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k05O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011

Resultat GF 4
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Emil Diddelie Krokek Skf (E) 5 5 6 6 4 6 32 7

2 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 5 3 6 5 6 31 8

3 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo skf (X) 5 6 5 6 3 6 31 8

4 Göran Johansson Skultuna Skf (U) 6 5 5 6 5 4 31 7

5 Sven Olsson Falun 6 5 4 6 3 6 30 11

6 Mattias Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 6 4 6 6 2 6 30 8

7 Jonas Malmquist Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 4 6 4 5 5 30 4

8 Patrik Jonsson Torshag Skg (E) 5 5 6 6 3 5 30 5

9 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 6 4 6 6 2 5 29 3

10 Per Linder Skultuna Skf (U) 5 6 4 6 2 5 28 8

11 Timo Järvinen Fagersta skf (U) 5 6 1 5 4 6 27 7

12 Peter Eriksson Kila Skg (U) 6 3 6 6 0 6 27 3

13 Emil Långström Finspongs Skg (E) 6 5 4 6 4 2 27 8

14 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (T) 6 4 6 6 2 2 26 7

15 Andreas Wistrand Kila Skg (U) 5 4 4 5 1 6 25 5

16 Leif Hellman Nyköping Skg (D) 6 4 0 6 2 6 24 8

17 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 5 2 1 6 5 5 24 5

18 Anders Åkerlund Järbo skf (X) 6 1 5 4 3 5 24 4

19 Andreas Olsson Falun 5 5 1 5 0 0 16 1

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k06O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF Elit

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Torbjörn Ericsson Harakers Skf (U) 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 12

2 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 13

3 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (T) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 17

4 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna Skf 6 6 6 6 5 5 34 10

5 Mats Svan Torshag Skg (E) 6 5 5 6 5 6 33 12

6 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skf (U) 6 6 5 6 4 6 33 7

7 Anders Östh Kulltorp Skytteförening (F) 6 3 6 6 6 5 32 15

8 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 4 5 6 6 5 32 7

9 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 1 6 6 6 6 31 15

10 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skf (U) 5 5 6 6 5 4 31 11

11 Kenneth Jonsson Torshag Skg (E) 6 5 2 6 6 5 30 8

12 Sonny Grandin Harakers Skf (U) 5 5 6 6 3 5 30 4

13 Tero Kuismin Hofors Skg (X) 6 2 5 6 4 6 29 8

14 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (W) 6 2 2 6 6 6 28 7

15 Kjell Johansson Hofors Skg (X) 6 6 0 6 2 6 26 13

16 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skf (D) 6 3 6 6 3 2 26 5

17 Fredrik Olsson Orsa Skg (W) 4 1 0 0 2 1 8 0

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k07O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 55

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg Skf (B) 6 6 6 6 5 6 35 14

2 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 15

3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skf (U) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 6

4 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skf (U) 6 5 6 6 4 6 33 11

5 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skf (B) 6 4 6 6 4 6 32 10

6 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (B) 6 6 6 6 3 5 32 10

7 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg (D) 6 5 4 6 4 6 31 9

8 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skf (U) 6 6 4 6 3 6 31 12

9 Torvald Andersson Bälinge-Jumkil (B) 4 5 6 6 5 4 30 5

10 Sune Påhls Rättvik (W) 6 4 2 6 5 6 29 7

11 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaortens Skg (D) 6 6 6 4 2 5 29 10

12 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 6 5 6 6 1 5 29 8

13 Tom Olsson Rommehed Skf (W) 4 6 5 6 5 3 29 8

14 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skf (U) 1 6 6 6 4 5 28 10

15 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg (D) 6 2 6 3 1 6 24 9

16 Lennart Andersson Järbo skf (X) 5 1 5 4 4 1 20 2

17 Claes Carlstrand Vrenaortens Skg (D) 5 4 2 0 1 1 13 2

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k08O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 65

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Hans Eriksson Kila Skg (U) 6 6 5 6 5 6 34 14

2 Alf Lindqvist Närkes Kil Skf (T) 4 4 5 6 6 5 30 11

3 Gösta Hermansson Härnösands skf 6 6 5 3 3 6 29 8

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k09O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 65L

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 L-O Hedlund Rommehed Skf (W) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 14

2 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skf (C) 6 6 5 6 6 6 35 11

3 Sölve Pihl Finspongs Skg (E) 3 5 6 6 6 6 32 8

4 Anders Granlund Järbo skf (X) 5 6 3 5 6 6 31 11

5 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble Skf (C) 6 5 4 6 6 4 31 4

6 Anders Wiksjö Järna Skf 6 4 2 6 6 6 30 12

7 Göran Jansson Vaksala Skf 6 2 5 6 6 5 30 10

8 Göran Myhberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (C) 3 6 6 6 6 2 29 16

9 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg (D) 5 6 5 6 5 1 28 10

10 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skf (C) 6 3 6 6 0 6 27 10

11 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping Skg (D) 5 3 3 2 6 4 23 1

12 Kenneth Pettersson Kristinehamn Skf (S) 4 4 1 4 5 1 19 3

13 Sven-Gunnar Olsson Karlskoga (T) 1 5 1 1 4 4 16 3

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k10O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 70L

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby Skf (C) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 7

2 Roland Bergstrand Virsbo skf (U) 5 2 6 6 6 6 31 12

3 Kjell Sjunnesson Rommehed Skf (W) 3 6 4 6 5 6 30 10

4 Jan Hällbom Järbo skf (X) 6 3 6 5 6 4 30 8

5 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg Skf (T) 5 2 5 6 6 4 28 9

6 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skf (C) 5 4 2 5 5 5 26 5

7 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta skf (U) 6 3 2 5 5 5 26 4

8 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg Skf (T) 4 1 6 6 6 3 26 11

9 Karl Sillén Virsbo skf (U) 6 4 5 4 0 6 25 3

10 J-O Spinord Fagersta skf (U) 4 0 3 6 2 5 20 3

11 Ove Axelsson Virsbo skf (U) 5 0 0 2 3 4 14 0

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k11O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Resultat GF 75L

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt

1 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg Skf (B) 5 4 6 6 4 6 31 14

2 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (T) 6 2 6 6 5 3 28 9

3 Stig Westerberg Virsbo skf (U) 2 2 5 5 3 4 21 7

Sida 1 av 1Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0k12O04.htm



BERGSLAGSTRÄFFEN
27 Februari 2011
Lagtävling Lagt 1

Plac Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Total

1 Rommehed Skf 18 18 18 18 15 18 105

L-O Hedlund 6 6 6 6 6 6 36

Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 5 6 35

Bo Wiqvist 6 6 6 6 4 6 34

2 Harakers Skf 17 16 17 18 13 17 98

Torbjörn Ericsson 6 6 5 6 6 6 35

Bengt Lundgren 6 5 6 6 4 6 33

Sonny Grandin 5 5 6 6 3 5 30

3 Skultuna Skf 17 15 18 18 11 16 95

Arne Korsbäck 6 6 6 6 4 6 34

Hans Hägglund 5 5 6 6 5 4 31

Mattias Andersson 6 4 6 6 2 6 30

4 Torshag Skg 18 16 12 17 15 15 93

Mats Svan 6 5 5 6 5 6 33

Kenneth Jonsson 6 5 2 6 6 5 30

Malin Svan 6 6 5 5 4 4 30

5 Trosa-Vagnhärad Skg 17 16 14 18 13 13 91

Lars-Gunnar Hedström 6 5 5 6 4 6 32

Anette Dahlenius 6 5 4 6 4 6 31

Ulf Lindén 5 6 5 6 5 1 28

6 Glanshammar 18 12 17 18 12 11 88

Magnus Thoresson 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

Rune Lindgren 6 2 6 6 5 3 28

Peter Karlsson 6 4 6 6 2 2 26

7 Bälgvikens Skf (Lag 1) 17 7 12 18 17 16 87

Göran Åhlin 6 4 5 6 6 5 32

Elin Åhlin 6 1 6 6 6 6 31

Eva Åhlin 5 2 1 6 5 5 24

8 Finspongs Skg 13 13 15 18 14 14 87

Sölve Pihl 3 5 6 6 6 6 32

Niklas Moberg 4 3 5 6 4 6 28

Emil Långström 6 5 4 6 4 2 27

9 Kila Skg 17 13 15 17 6 18 86

Hans Eriksson 6 6 5 6 5 6 34

Peter Eriksson 6 3 6 6 0 6 27

Andreas Wistrand 5 4 4 5 1 6 25

10 Järbo skf 17 10 16 15 12 15 85

Sida 1 av 2Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0l1.htm



Rolf Nordqvist 5 6 5 6 3 6 31

Jan Hällbom 6 3 6 5 6 4 30

Anders Åkerlund 6 1 5 4 3 5 24

11 Bälgvikens Skf (Lag 2) 15 11 14 16 10 14 80

Marcus Åhlin 6 5 3 6 5 6 31

Göran Hägg 6 3 6 6 3 2 26

Sture Malmquist 3 3 5 4 2 6 23

12 Fagersta skf 10 3 5 11 7 10 46

Per-Erik Nyström 6 3 2 5 5 5 26

J-O Spinord 4 0 3 6 2 5 20

Sida 2 av 2Shooter

2011-02-27file://E:\t0l1.htm


